L03 000021033

	(Requestor's Name)	
((Address)	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
•	(C., C., C., C., C., C., C., C., C., C.,	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
		_
((Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of §	Status
Special Instructions	to Cilina Office	 1
Special Instructions	to Hilling Officer:	
		,
		.\ , \
189,4089	6-11	111411
1 10 1 1 7 VO 1,	<u>Ų'!</u>	- 1:
	Office Use Only	$\mathcal{M}_{\mathcal{D}}$,
		/ ·



900025682949

12/23/03--01048--003 **25.00



20 High Meadow Lane • Oyster Bay Cover New York 11771 (516) 922-5344 Fax: (616) 624-0292

December 17, 2003

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: L & C Holding LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

Please accept the enclosed Articles of Dissolution for the above referenced Limited Liability Company. Please send the letter of acknowledgement to the address on this letterhead. Enclosed please find filing fee of \$25.00.

Thank you for your cooperation.

Very truly yours,

Rory N. Santo

Certified Public Accountant

Encs.



_FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

January 5, 2004

RORY N. SANTO 20 HIGH MEADOW LANE OYSTER BAY COVE, NY 11771

SUBJECT: L&C HOLDINGS, LLC Ref. Number: L03000021033

We have received your document for L&C HOLDINGS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Number two of the document must contain the date the decision to dissolve was approved or became effective. This date must be prior to the date this document was submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days of your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6097.

Letter Number: 804A00000396

Marsha Thomas Document Specialist

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is	& C Holding LLC	O4 J
		ASSE 4
2. The effective date of the limited liability compar	ry's dissolution is 12/17/03	7 3 7
3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in Osection 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608. Dissolving upon written consent	441 on back of cover letter).	10/ 10/
the Limited Liability Company		
 4. CHECK ONE: All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limite -OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts 		
5. All remaining property and assets have been dis respective rights and interests.	tributed among its members in acc	ordance with their
6. CHECK ONE:There are no suits pending against the company -OR-	in any court.	
Adequate provision has been made for the satisf be entered against it in any pending suit.	faction of any judgment, order or d	lecree, which may
Signatures of the members having the same percen dissolution:	tage of membership interests nece	ssary to approve the
Signature	Typed or Printed name	
(9/m	Charles Caico	
	- managarangan salah sa	
		 .

Filing Fee: \$25.00